
Last Name First Name Program Specialty

Badding Tyler Univ of Texas at Austin Del Med School, Austin, TX Pediatrics

Baer Matthew Univ of Washington Affil Hosps, Seattle, WA Family Medicine

Bauman Jonathan Univ of Kansas SOM, Kansas City, KS Emergency Medicine

Block Megan Providence Health, Portland, OR Internal Medicine

Borchart Matthew Univ of Arizona COM, Phoenix, AZ Internal Medicine

Branigan Benjamin Iowa Methodist Medical Center, Des Moines, IA General Surgery

Brinkman Joseph Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Phoenix, AZ Orthopaedic Surgery

Brooks Bailey Univ of Iowa Hosps & Clinics, Iowa City, IA Psychiatry

Brown Mackenzie John Peter Smith Hosp, Fort Worth, TX Emergency Medicine

Brozovich Nikolas Temple Univ Hosp, Philadelphia, PA Prelim - Surgery

Brubaker Jon Elliott Wright-Patterson Air Force Base, Dayton, OH Internal Medicine

Brubaker Margaret Univ of Cincinnati Med Center, Cincinnati, OH Internal Medicine

Buker Kayla UC Irvine Med Center, Orange, CA Pediatrics

Chaffin Hally Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Scottsdale, AZ Internal Medicine

Chan Andy UC Irvine Med Center, Orange, CA Pediatrics

Chandler Madeline Memorial Hospital, South Bend, IN Family Medicine

Chau Eugene Zucker SOM-Northwell Lenox Hill Hosp, New York, NY Obstetrics & Gynecology

Cheek Anna Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Internal Medicine

Colburn Luc Univ of Arizona COM, Phoenix, AZ General Surgery

Conahan Brian Loyola Univ Med Center, Maywood, IL Anesthesiology

Continenza Alexander Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Interventional Radiology

Corrigan Devin Children's Mercy Hosp, Kansas City, MO Pediatrics

Curtin Christina Univ of Texas Southwestern, Dallas, TX Obstetrics & Gynecology

Derderian Celena Univ of Southern California, Los Angeles, CA Psychiatry

Desir Hedson Halifax Med Center, Daytona, FL Family Medicine

DeVries Shannon Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Internal Medicine

Dick Mary

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE                         

Vanderbilt Univ Med Center, Nashville, TN

Prelim - Medicine  

Dermatology

Distefano Nicholas Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Psychiatry

Donnell Nathaniel Rush Univ Med Center, Chicago, IL Anesthesiology

Dovgan Jakob Vanderbilt Univ Med Center, Nashville, TN

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Driessen Rebecca

Providence Sacred Heart Med Ctr, Spokane, WA        

Emory Univ SOM, Atlanta, GA

Transitional Program     

Diagnostic Radiology

Eastes Joel Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ General Surgery

Eisenga John Baylor Univ Med Center, Dallas, TX General Surgery

England Elizabeth

Presence Resurrection Med Center, Chicago, IL      

Vanderbilt Univ Med Center, Nashville, TN

Transitional Program     

Diagnostic Radiology

Enzler Andrew Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Pediatrics

Evans Timothy Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN Anesthesiology

Fagerland James University of NE Med Center, Omaha, NE Internal Medicine

Fancher-Dominguez Alexandria Oregon Health & Science Univ, Portland, OR Internal Medicine

Faurot Mary University Hosps, Columbia, MO Obstetrics & Gynecology

Fenske Brooke Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN Obstetrics & Gynecology

Fiocchi Jacob Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Internal Medicine



Flores Catalina

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE                            

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ

Prelim-Medicine      

Diagnostic Radiology

Foster Lukas Cedars-Sinai Med Center, Los Angeles, CA Orthopaedic Surgery

Franco Zachary

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE                                        

Univ of Nebraska Med Center, Omaha, NE

Prelim - Medicine   

Anesthesiology

Freeman Caleb

Providence Health, Portland, OR                                              

Oregon Health & Science Univ, Portland, OR

Prelim - Medicine     

Dermatology

French Sonja Swedish Med Center, Seattle, WA General Surgery

Geha John Univ of Oklahoma COM, Oklahoma City, OK Orthopaedic Surgery

Giacomazzi Stephen

Scripps Mercy Hosp, San Diego, CA                                     

UC San Diego Med Center, San Diego, CA

Transitional Program     

Anesthesiology

Griffin Emily Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Scottsdale, AZ Anesthesiology

Gubbels Matthew Univ of Kansas SOM, Kansas City, KS

Prelim - Medicine     

Diagnostic Radiology

Halivelakis Ekaterina Geisinger Health System, Danville, PA Obstetrics & Gynecology

Hammerquist Alexandra Mercy Hospital, St. Louis, MO Obstetrics & Gynecology

Hartley Elizabeth UNMC/Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Pediatrics

Hasegawa Morgan Univ of Hawaii, Honolulu, HI Orthopaedic Surgery

Hoeynck Brian Hospital of the Univ of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA Internal Medicine

Hoyt Briggs

MacNeal Hosp, Berwyn, IL                                                

Loyola Univ/Hines VA Hosp, Chicago, IL

Transitional Program      

Ophthalmology

Hoyt Dylan

Univ of Arizona COM, Phoenix, AZ                                        

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ

Prelim - Medicine    

Diagnostic Radiology

Huang Ricky Univ of Hawaii, Honolulu, HI Internal Medicine

Hubble Ashley UC Davis Med Center, Sacramento, CA Anesthesiology

Huff Trevor

Univ of North Dakota SOM, Fargo, ND                                                    

Univ of Arizona COM, Tucson, AZ

Transitional Program    

Diagnostic Radiology

Inyang Blessing Univ of Kansas SOM, Wichita, KS Family Medicine

Ishihara Rhys Univ of Texas/Methodist, Galveston, TX

Prelim - Medicine           

Ophthalmology

Jiang Judy

St. Peter’s Univ Hospital/ Rutgers RWJ Medical School, 

New Brunswick, NJ Obstetrics & Gynecology

Jung Alexandra Univ of Texas at Austin Del Med School, Austin, TX Pediatrics

Katz Jonathan Univ of Wisconsin Hosp & Clinics, Madison, WI Internal Medicine

Kimberly Kimberly Case Western/MetroHealth Med Center, Cleveland, OH

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Kochanski Justin Stanford Univ Programs, Stanford, CA Pediatrics

Koop Lindsey

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE                                      

Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN

Prelim - Surgery    

Diagnostic Radiology

Leach Garrison UC San Diego Med Center, San Diego, CA Plastic Surgery

Lee Jane Zucker SOM-Northwell NS/LIJ, New York, NY

Prelim - Medicine     

Neurology

Lee Sonnie Hennepin County Med Center, Minneapolis, MN Psychiatry

Leland Devin Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN Orthopaedic Surgery

Light Diane Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ Obstetrics & Gynecology

Liu Jonathan George Washington Univ, Washington, DC Psychiatry

Lowder Kimberly Ohio State Univ Med Center, Columbus, OH Psychiatry



Ludwig Parker

Central Iowa Health System, Des Moines, IA                          

Indiana Univ SOM, Indianapolis, IN

Transitional Program    

Diagnostic Radiology

Lundberg Jaclyn

Kaweah Delta Health Care District, Visalia, CA                         

Hosp of the Univ of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA

Transitional Program    

Diagnostic Radiology

Luther Ross Madigan Army Medical Center, Tacoma, WA Urology

Manning Katherine UNMC/Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Pediatrics

Mans Kelli UNMC/Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Pediatrics

Masuda Zachary Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ Psychiatry

Mattson Katlin Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Pediatrics

Mattson Malori St. Louis Univ SOM, St. Louis, MO Obstetrics & Gynecology

Mezher Andrew Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ Prelim - Surgery

Momchev Christina Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ General Surgery

Monat William Travis Air Force Base, Fairfield, CA Transitional Year

Morelli John Vanderbilt Univ Med Center, Nashville, TN Pediatrics

Mulder Hanna Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Pediatrics

Mulligan Kathryn Med College Of Wisconsin Affil Hosps, Milwaukee, WI Pediatrics

Myears Samantha Univ of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA Internal Medicine

Netzel Audrey LSU Health, Shreveport, LA Internal Medicine

Ngo Tuan

Alameda Health System-Highland Hosp, Oakland, CA            

Univ of Kansas SOM, Kansas City, KS

Prelim - Medicine      

Diagnostic Radiology

Nishibun Trevin Loma Linda Univ, Loma Linda, CA Anesthesiology

Nordick Katherine Baylor College of Med, Houston, TX General Surgery

Omid Shaida Univ of Arizona COM, Phoenix, AZ

Prelim - Medicine     

Neurology

Orf Jeffrey St. Louis Univ SOM, St. Louis, MO Urology

Parks Emma St. Louis Univ SOM, St. Louis, MO Internal Medicine

Peterson Emily UCLA Med Center, Los Angeles, CA Family Medicine

Petko Bogdana Univ of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA Neurology

Pham Kimberly Phoenix Childrens Hosp, Phoenix, AZ Pediatrics

Pitzer Dorie Offutt Air Force Base, Bellevue, NE Family Medicine

Reddy Trisha Indiana Univ SOM, Indianapolis, IN Pediatrics

Reed Ryder Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN Orthopaedic Surgery

Reilly Brian Temple Univ Hosp, Philadelphia, PA Otolaryngology

Rembisz Alison Harvard South Shore, Brockton, MA Psychiatry

Reznicek Joseph Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA, Chicago, IL Pathology

Richards Jordan Univ of Iowa Hosps & Clinics, Iowa City, IA Urology

Rieth Thomas Children's Mercy Hosp, Kansas City, MO Pediatrics

Roesch Zachary Univ of Texas Southwestern, Dallas, TX Neurology

Sajjadi Autefeh Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Otolaryngology

Satish Mohanchandran Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai, New York, NY Internal Medicine

Sawyer Ethan Univ of Toledo, Toledo, OH Orthopaedic Surgery

Seats Allison Tufts Medical Center, Boston, MA Peds/Psych/Child Psych

Seifert Danica Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Diagnostic Radiology

Shrestha Aakriti St. Joseph Mercy, Ann Arbor, MI Obstetrics & Gynecology

Simmons Erin Univ of New Mexico SOM, Albuquerque, NM General Surgery

Stevenson Makenzi Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Internal Medicine



Stringham Sean Children's Mercy Hosp, Kansas City, MO Pediatrics

Syed Monis

Advocate Health Care, Park Ridge, IL                                

Marianjoy Rehab Hosp, Wheaton, IL

Prelim - Medicine    

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Tang Anne Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ Family Medicine

Thompson Benjamin Gundersen Lutheran Med Foundation, La Crosse, WI Family Medicine

Tran Nicholas Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE General Surgery

Troia Claire UNMC/Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Pediatrics

Vakhshoorzadeh Jasmine Boston Univ Med Center, Boston, MA Internal Medicine

Valiquette Andrew Med College Of Wisconsin Affil Hosps, Milwaukee, WI Orthopaedic Surgery

Vasquez Corina UC Irvine Med Center, Orange, CA Psychiatry

Vijayavel Nirmal Harbor-UCLA Med Center, Torrance, CA Internal Medicine

Villanueva Eric

Univ of Chicago-NorthShore Evanston Hospital, Evanston, 

IL                                                                                   

Northwestern McGaw/RIC, Chicago, IL

Prelim - Medicine   

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Walker Emily Univ of Arizona COM, Tucson, AZ Psychiatry

Wellman Kathryn St. Lukes Hospital, Bethlehem, PA Emergency Medicine

Weum Brett Poudre Valley Hospital, Fort Collins, CO Family Medicine

Wolf John Univ of Chicago Med Center, Chicago, IL Anesthesiology

Woodworth Tyler Univ of Utah Health, Salt Lake City, UT

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Yang Raphael Mercy Hospital, St. Louis, MO Family Medicine

Zalud Kristina Washington University, St. Louis, MO Pediatrics



2020 Match List - by specialty

Last Name First Name Program Specialty

Conahan Brian Loyola Univ Med Center, Maywood, IL Anesthesiology

Donnell Nathaniel Rush Univ Med Center, Chicago, IL Anesthesiology

Evans Timothy Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN Anesthesiology

Franco Zachary

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE                                        

Univ of Nebraska Med Center, Omaha, NE

Prelim - Medicine   

Anesthesiology

Giacomazzi Stephen

Scripps Mercy Hosp, San Diego, CA                                     

UC San Diego Med Center, San Diego, CA

Transitional Program     

Anesthesiology

Griffin Emily Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Scottsdale, AZ Anesthesiology

Hubble Ashley UC Davis Med Center, Sacramento, CA Anesthesiology

Nishibun Trevin Loma Linda Univ, Loma Linda, CA Anesthesiology

Wolf John Univ of Chicago Med Center, Chicago, IL Anesthesiology

Dick Mary

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE                         

Vanderbilt Univ Med Center, Nashville, TN

Prelim - Medicine  

Dermatology

Freeman Caleb

Providence Health, Portland, OR                                              

Oregon Health & Science Univ, Portland, OR

Prelim - Medicine     

Dermatology

Driessen Rebecca

Providence Sacred Heart Med Ctr, Spokane, WA        

Emory Univ SOM, Atlanta, GA

Transitional Program     

Diagnostic Radiology

England Elizabeth

Presence Resurrection Med Center, Chicago, IL      

Vanderbilt Univ Med Center, Nashville, TN

Transitional Program     

Diagnostic Radiology

Flores Catalina

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE                            

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ

Prelim-Medicine      

Diagnostic Radiology

Gubbels Matthew Univ of Kansas SOM, Kansas City, MO

Prelim - Medicine     

Diagnostic Radiology

Hoyt Dylan

Univ of Arizona COM, Phoenix, AZ                                        

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ

Prelim - Medicine    

Diagnostic Radiology

Huff Trevor

Univ of North Dakota, Fargo, ND                                                    

Univ of Arizona COM, Tucson, AZ

Transitional Program    

Diagnostic Radiology

Koop Lindsey

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE                                      

Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN

Prelim - Surgery    

Diagnostic Radiology

Ludwig Parker

Central Iowa Health System, Des Moines, IA                          

Indiana Univ SOM, Indianapolis, IN

Transitional Program    

Diagnostic Radiology

Lundberg Jaclyn

Kaweah Delta Health Care District, Visalia, CA                         

Hosp of the Univ of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA

Transitional Program    

Diagnostic Radiology

Ngo Tuan

Alameda Health System-Highland Hosp, Oakland, CA            

Univ of Kansas SOM, Kansas City, MO

Prelim - Medicine      

Diagnostic Radiology

Seifert Danica Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Diagnostic Radiology

Bauman Jonathan Univ of Kansas SOM, Kansas City, MO Emergency Medicine

Brown Mackenzie John Peter Smith Hosp, Fort Worth, TX Emergency Medicine

Wellman Kathryn St. Lukes Hospital, Bethlehem, PA Emergency Medicine

Baer Matthew Univ of Washington Affil Hosps, Seattle, WA Family Medicine

Chandler Madeline Memorial Hospital, South Bend, IN Family Medicine

Desir Hedson Halifax Med Center, Daytona, FL Family Medicine



2020 Match List - by specialty

Inyang Blessing Univ of Kansas SOM, Wichita, KS Family Medicine

Peterson Emily UCLA Med Center, Los Angeles, CA Family Medicine

Pitzer Dorie Offutt Air Force Base, Bellevue, NE Family Medicine

Tang Anne Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ Family Medicine

Thompson Benjamin Gundersen Lutheran Med Foundation, La Crosse, WI Family Medicine

Weum Brett Poudre Valley Hospital, Fort Collins, CO Family Medicine

Yang Raphael Mercy Hospital, St. Louis, MO Family Medicine

Branigan Benjamin Iowa Methodist Medical Center, Des Moines, IA General Surgery

Colburn Luc Univ of Arizona COM, Phoenix, AZ General Surgery

Eastes Joel Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ General Surgery

Eisenga John Baylor Univ Med Center, Dallas, TX General Surgery

French Sonja Swedish Med Center, Seattle, WA General Surgery

Momchev Christina Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ General Surgery

Nordick Katherine Baylor College of Med, Houston, TX General Surgery

Simmons Erin Univ of New Mexico SOM, Albuquerque, NM General Surgery

Tran Nicholas Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE General Surgery

Block Megan Providence Health, Portland, OR Internal Medicine

Borchart Matthew Univ of Arizona COM, Phoenix, AZ Internal Medicine

Brubaker Jon Elliott Wright-Patterson Air Force Base, Dayton, OH Internal Medicine

Butler Margaret Univ of Cincinnati Med Center, Cincinnati, OH Internal Medicine

Chaffin Hally Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Scottsdale, AZ Internal Medicine

Cheek Anna Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Internal Medicine

DeVries Shannon Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Internal Medicine

Fagerland James University of NE Med Center, Omaha, NE Internal Medicine

Fancher-Dominguez Alexandria Oregon Health & Science Univ, Portland, OR Internal Medicine

Fiocchi Jacob Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Internal Medicine

Hoeynck Brian Hospital of the Univ of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA Internal Medicine

Huang Ricky Univ of Hawaii, Honolulu, HI Internal Medicine

Katz Jonathan Univ of Wisconsin Hosp & Clinics, Madison, WI Internal Medicine

Myears Samantha Univ of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA Internal Medicine

Netzel Audrey LSU Health, Shreveport, LA Internal Medicine

Parks Emma St. Louis Univ SOM, St. Louis, MO Internal Medicine

Satish Mohanchandran Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai, New York, NY Internal Medicine

Stevenson Makenzi Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Internal Medicine

Vakhshoorzadeh Jasmine Boston Univ Med Center, Boston, MA Internal Medicine

Vijayavel Nirmal Harbor-UCLA Med Center, Torrance, CA Internal Medicine

Continenza Alexander Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Interventional Radiology

Lee Jane Zucker SOM-Northwell NS/LIJ, New York, NY

Prelim - Medicine     

Neurology

Omid Shaida Univ of Arizona COM, Phoenix, AZ

Prelim - Medicine     

Neurology

Petko Bogdana Univ of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA Neurology

Roesch Zachary Univ of Texas Southwestern, Dallas, TX Neurology



2020 Match List - by specialty

Chau Eugene Zucker SOM-Northwell Lenox Hill Hosp, New York, NY Obstetrics & Gynecology

Curtin Christina Univ of Texas Southwestern, Dallas, TX Obstetrics & Gynecology

Faurot Mary University Hosps, Columbia, MO Obstetrics & Gynecology

Fenske Brooke Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN Obstetrics & Gynecology

Halivelakis Ekaterina Geisinger Health System, Danville, PA Obstetrics & Gynecology

Hammerquist Alexandra Mercy Hospital, St. Louis, MO Obstetrics & Gynecology

Jiang Judy

St. Peter’s Univ Hospital/ Rutgers RWJ Medical School, 

New Brunswick, NJ Obstetrics & Gynecology

Light Diane Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ Obstetrics & Gynecology

Mattson Malori St. Louis Univ SOM, St. Louis, MO Obstetrics & Gynecology

Shrestha Aakriti St. Joseph Mercy, Ann Arbor, MI Obstetrics & Gynecology

Hoyt Briggs

MacNeal Hosp, Berwyn, IL                                                

Loyola Univ/Hines VA Hosp, Chicago, IL

Transitional Program      

Ophthalmology

Ishihara Rhys Univ of Texas/Methodist, Galveston, TX

Prelim - Medicine           

Ophthalmology

Brinkman Joseph Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Phoenix, AZ Orthopaedic Surgery

Foster Lukas Cedars-Sinai Med Center, Los Angeles, CA Orthopaedic Surgery

Geha John Univ of Oklahoma COM, Oklahoma City, OK Orthopaedic Surgery

Hasegawa Morgan Univ of Hawaii, Honolulu, HI Orthopaedic Surgery

Leland Devin Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN Orthopaedic Surgery

Reed Ryder Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ, Rochester, MN Orthopaedic Surgery

Sawyer Ethan Univ of Toledo, Toledo, OH Orthopaedic Surgery

Valiquette Andrew Med College Of Wisconsin Affil Hosps, Milwaukee, WI Orthopaedic Surgery

Reilly Brian Temple Univ Hosp, Philadelphia, PA Otolaryngology

Sajjadi Autefeh Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Otolaryngology

Reznicek Joseph Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA, Chicago, IL Pathology

Badding Tyler Univ of Texas at Austin Del Med School, Austin, TX Pediatrics

Buker Kayla UC Irvine Med Center, Orange, CA Pediatrics

Chan Andy UC Irvine Med Center, Orange, CA Pediatrics

Corrigan Devin Children's Mercy Hosp, Kansas City, MO Pediatrics

Enzler Andrew Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Pediatrics

Hartley Elizabeth UNMC/Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Pediatrics

Jung Alexandra Univ of Texas at Austin Del Med School, Austin, TX Pediatrics

Kochanski Justin Stanford Univ Programs, Stanford, CA Pediatrics

Manning Katherine UNMC/Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Pediatrics

Mans Kelli UNMC/Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Pediatrics

Mattson Katlin Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Pediatrics

Morelli John Vanderbilt Univ Med Center, Nashville, TN Pediatrics

Mulder Hanna Univ of Minnesota Med School, Minneapolis, MN Pediatrics

Mulligan Kathryn Med College Of Wisconsin Affil Hosps, Milwaukee, WI Pediatrics

Pham Kimberly Phoenix Childrens Hosp, Phoenix, AZ Pediatrics



2020 Match List - by specialty

Reddy Trisha Indiana Univ SOM, Indianapolis, IN Pediatrics

Rieth Thomas Children's Mercy Hosp, Kansas City, MO Pediatrics

Stringham Sean Children's Mercy Hosp, Kansas City, MO Pediatrics

Troia Claire UNMC/Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Pediatrics

Zalud Kristina Washington University, St. Louis, MO Pediatrics

Seats Allison Tufts Medical Center, Boston, MA Peds/Psych/Child Psych

Dovgan Jakob Vanderbilt Univ Med Center, Nashville, TN

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Fazio Kimberly Case Western/MetroHealth Med Center, Cleveland, OH

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Syed Monis

Advocate Health Care, Park Ridge, IL                                

Marianjoy Rehab Hosp, Wheaton, IL

Prelim - Medicine    

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Villanueva Eric

Univ of Chicago-NorthShore Evanston Hospital, Evanston, 

IL                                                                                   

Northwestern McGaw/RIC, Chicago, IL

Prelim - Medicine   

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Woodworth Tyler Univ of Utah Health, Salt Lake City, UT

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Leach Garrison UC San Diego Med Center, San Diego, CA Plastic Surgery

Brozovich Nikolas Temple Univ Hosp, Philadelphia, PA Prelim - Surgery

Mezher Andrew Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ Prelim - Surgery

Derderian Celena Univ of Southern California, Los Angeles, CA Psychiatry

Distefano Nicholas Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Omaha, NE Psychiatry

Lee Sonnie Hennepin County Med Center, Minneapolis, MN Psychiatry

Liu Jonathan George Washington Univ, Washington, DC Psychiatry

Lowder Kimberly Ohio State Univ Med Center, Columbus, OH Psychiatry

Masuda Zachary Creighton Univ Affil Hosps, Phoenix, AZ Psychiatry

Rembisz Alison Harvard South Shore, Brockton, MA Psychiatry

Vasquez Corina UC Irvine Med Center, Orange, CA Psychiatry

Walker Emily Univ of Arizona COM, Tucson, AZ Psychiatry

Waters Bailey Univ of Iowa Hosps & Clinics, Iowa City, IA Psychiatry

Luther Ross Madigan Army Medical Center, Tacoma, WA Urology

Orf Jeffrey St. Louis Univ SOM, St. Louis, MO Urology

Richards Jordan Univ of Iowa Hosps & Clinics, Iowa City, IA Urology


